
 
 

 
            

Reminder of important elements from the May 22nd 

2024 committee :    

* Brome-Missisquoi has obtained a substantial 
amount from the federal Unsheltered      
Homelessness and Encampments Initiative, in 
order to set up a day center with temporary 
emergency lodging. 

* Regional issue of temporary foreign workers  
who live in difficult situations. 

* A website on services offered to English    
speakers in BM has been set up, including     
videos targeting different clienteles 
: https://communityservicesbm.ca/  

* Community daycare facilities can be developed 

in collaboration with businesses, municipalities, 
private seniors' residences, or any other         
organization that can provide space. Contact 
Les Pommettes Rouges for more information. 

* The RDSBM's annual report is currently being 
drafted. Over $230,000 was invested in the 
past year through 24 projects supported by the 
tables. 

* The RDSBM coordination committee is looking 
for a second delegate to join the committee. 

* At the next committee meeting on health     
services, the RDSBM will provide an update on 
the loss of services in certain municipalities 
and the impact suffered by organizations in 
terms of transportation. 

Delegates’ Committee 

New in the Réseau! 

Next delegates’ committee : June 18th,  9 A.M. 



 

Pour plus d’informations, consultez le www.rdsbm.org 

ou contactez Manuel Grosset au info.rdsbm@gmail.com 

RDSBM’s budget 

Þ In gray : the total amounts planned for all tables and all issues 

Þ In white : the amounts planned for all issues per table 

Þ In red : the amounts invested between April 1st, 2024, and March 31st, 2025 

 Housing Food Security 
Access to Services 
and Collaborations 

Anxiety and 
Distress 

Immigration/
Anglophones 

Transport Homlessness 
TOTAL     

INVESTED 

Housing Table $165,000       $36,800 

Food Security Table  $60,000      $181 

Mental Health Table   $10,000     $1,500 

Early Childhood Table   $10,000 $30,000    $0 

Youth Table   $25,000 $52,500    $13,500 

Homelessness committee       $45,000 $4,691 

Senior’s Table   $70,000 $12,500    $44,000 

Dependency Table    $35,000    $12,150 

Farnham’s Table   $75,000     $32,995 

Bedford’s Table  $20,000 $30,000 $15,000    $8,000 

Cowansville’s Table  $40,000 $70,000     $36,000 

Lac-Brome’s Table  $25,000 $10,000   $30,000  $5,500 

Sutton’s Table  $35,000 $15,000   $10,000  $26,850 

Bromont’s Table  $35,000 $25,000   $15,000  $0 

Immigration committee 
Anglophones committee 

    $50,500   $10,680 

TOTAL by issues $165,000 $215,000 $340,000 $145,000 $50,500 $55,000 $45,000  

TOTAL INVESTED $36,800 $37,280 $135,413 $2,982 $10,680 $5,000 $4,692 $232,847  

TOTAL 

$165,000 

$60,000 

$10,000 

$40,000 

$77,500 

$45,000 

$82,500 

$35,000 

$75,000 

$65,000 

$110,000 

$65,000 

$60,000 

$75,000 

$50,500 

$1,015,500 

 

For more information, consult the www.rdsbm.org website or 

contact Manuel Grosset by email at info.rdsbm@gmail.com 


